
NK Relay
Hartenberg 1.9.2024

argus

Linda WOLS
HOC '93
Strecke : 192
Länge : 3400m
Zeit : 0:35:17 (10'23"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. 31 00:02:53 218m 13'14"/km
2. 34 00:04:26 00:07:19 509m 8'43"/km
3. 35 00:02:02 00:09:21 224m 9'05"/km
4. 36 00:01:14 00:10:35 122m 10'07"/km
5. 34 00:02:27 00:13:02 235m 10'26"/km
6. 42 00:03:36 00:16:38 260m 13'51"/km
7. 43 00:02:52 00:19:30 280m 10'14"/km
8. 41 00:02:18 00:21:48 219m 10'30"/km
9. 44 00:03:47 00:25:35 433m 8'44"/km

10. 45 00:03:52 00:29:27 358m 10'48"/km
11. 47 00:01:26 00:30:53 179m 8'00"/km
12. 59 00:01:23 00:32:16 104m 13'18"/km
13. 60 00:01:17 00:33:33 86m 14'55"/km
14. 999 00:01:44 00:35:17 213m 8'08"/km
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